
Haddock Chowder Lentil Soup Chicken Tortilla

Broccoli Cheddar Chicken Noodle

Roasted Vegetable

Italian Wedding Mac n Cheese

Cauliflower Cheddar NE Clam Chowder Hot Honey Butternut SquashPasta E Fagioli

Tomato with VegetablesLobster Bisque Black Lentil & Roasted Garlic Corn Chowder

KETTLE CUISINE is a local manufacturer of traditional 
chowders, exotic bisques, sous vide & demis, and broths 
& concentrates. They are committed to making their prod-
ucts the right way, every step of the way, with no shortcuts 
and nothing artificial. From chopping vegetables to boiling 
bones, everything is done in house and with attention on 
quality and flavor, and they source only the finest 
ingredients from trusted purveyors. 

Contact your Favorite Foods 
sales rep to learn more!

www.FavoriteFoods.com
(603) 692-4990



7482519  ENTREE FROZN MACARONI CHEESE 4 / 4 LB
7711432  SOUP FROZN TRAD LOBSTER BISQ  2 / 8 LB
7842568  SOUP FROZN GREEK CHICKEN  2 / 8 LB
7848910  SOUP FROZN BEEF STEW GF  2 / 8 LB
7848922  SOUP FROZEN BUTTERNUT SQUASH 2 / 8 LB
7848940  SOUP FROZN CHICKEN NOODLE  2 / 8 LB
7848950  SOUP FROZEN CHICKEN STEW  2 / 8 LB
7848955  SOUP FROZN CHICKEN TORTILLA  2 / 8 LB
7848973  SOUP FROZN CARIB JERK CHICKN  2 / 8 LB
7848980  SOUP FROZN CHILI ANGUS STEAK  2 / 8 LB
7848988  SOUP FROZN CHICKEN CHILI GF  2 / 8 LB
7849015  SOUP FROZN NE CLAM CHOWDER  2 / 8 LB
7849018  SOUP FROZN GRILL CHICKN CORN  2 / 8 LB
7849025  SOUP FROZN CORN CHOWDER  2 / 8 LB
7849053  SOUP FROZN THAI CHICKN CURRY  2 / 8 LB
7849060  SOUP FROZEN FRENCH ONION  2 / 8 LB
7849073  SOUP FROZN HADDOCK CHOWDER  2 / 8 LB
7849100  SOUP FROZN MINESTRONE (VEG)  2 / 8 LB
7849101  SOUP FROZN PASTA E FAGIOLI  2 / 8 LB
7849108  SOUP FROZN SEAFOOD CHOWDER  2 / 8 LB
7849112  SOUP FROZN SPLIT PEA HAM  2 / 8 LB
7849121  SOUP FROZN TOMATO FETA  2 / 8 LB
7849125  SOUP FROZN TOMATO BASIL GF  2 / 8 LB
7849127  SOUP FROZN TOMATO GARDEN VEG 2 / 8 LB
7849503  SOUP FROZN BROCCOLI CHEDDAR  2 / 8  LB
7849999  SOUP FROZN ALBONDIGAS MTBALL  2 / 8 LB 
7020089  * APP DIP SPINACH ARTICHOKE  4 / 4 LB
7482519  * ENTREE FRESH MACARONI & CHEE 4 / 4 LB
7489624 * OATMEAL STEEL CUT ORGANIC  4 / 4 LB
7701440 * SOUP FRESH MOROCCAN LENTIL  2 / 8 LB
7711432 * SOUP FRESH LOBSTER BISQUE  2 / 8 LB
7775962 * SAUCE ALFREDO FRESH   4 / 4 LB
7841000 * SOUP FRESH SPLIT PEA & KALE  4 / 4 LB
7841762 * SOUP FRESH BLACK LENTIL GARL  4 / 4 LB
7841763 * SOUP FRESH WHITE CORN MISO  4 / 4 LB
7841764 * SOUP FRESH WHITE CAULIFLOWER 4 / 4 LB
7841766 * SOUP FRESH SUPER GREENS GARB 4 / 4 LB
7841768 * SOUP FRESH HOT HONEY BUTTER  4 / 4 LB
7841769 * SOUP FRESH RED BEET COCONUT  4 / 4 LB
7842568 * SOUP FRESH GREEK CHICKEN  2 / 8 LB
7848910 * SOUP FRESH BEEF STEW GF  2 / 8 LB
7848922 * SOUP FRESH BUTTERNUT SQUASH  2 / 8 LB
7848930 * SOUP FRESH CARROT GINGER GF  2 / 8 LB
7848940 * SOUP FRESH CHICKEN NOODLE  2 / 8 LB
7848950 * SOUP FRESH CHICKEN STEW  2 / 8 LB
7848955 * SOUP FRESH CHICKEN TORTILLA  2 / 8 LB
7848970 * SOUP FRESH CHICKEN VEG RICE  2 / 8 LB
7848971 * SOUP FRESH CREAM OF CHICKEN  2 / 8 LB

7848972 * SOUP FRESH CHICKEN DUMPLING  2 / 8 LB
7848973 * SOUP FRESH CARIB JERK CHICKN  2 / 8 LB
7848980 * SOUP FRESH CHILI ANGUS STEAK  2 / 8 LB
7848988 * SOUP FRESH CHICKEN CHILI GF  2 / 8 LB
7849015 * SOUP FRESH NE CLAM CHOWDER  2 / 8 LB
7849018 * SOUP FRESH GRILL CHICKN CORN  2 / 8 LB
7849020 * SOUP FRESH SPICY CRAB/CORN  2 / 8 LB
7849025 * SOUP FRESH CORN CHOWDER  2 / 8 LB
7849050 * SOUP FRESH CREAM OF BROCCOLI 2 / 8 LB
7849053 * SOUP FRESH THAI CHICKN CURRY  2 / 8 LB
7849060 * SOUP FRESH FRENCH ONION  2 / 8 LB
7849065 * SOUP FRESH GAZPACHO   4 / 4 LB
7849073  * SOUP FRESH HADDOCK CHOWDER 2 / 8 LB
7849075  * SOUP FRESH HUNGARIAN SHROOM 2 / 8 LB
7849082  * SOUP FRESH ITALIAN WEDDING  2 / 8 LB
7849085  * SOUP FRESH LENTIL VEGETARIAN  2 / 8 LB
7849092  * SOUP FRESH LOBSTER BISQUE  2 / 8 LB
7849095  * SOUP FRESH MARYLAND VEG CRAB 2 / 8 LB
7849100  * SOUP FRESH MINESTRONE (VEG)  2 / 8 LB
7849101  * SOUP FRESH PASTA E FAGIOLI  2 / 8 LB
7849102  * SOUP FRESH PORT KALE LINGUIC  2 / 8 LB
7849108  * SOUP FRESH SEAFOOD CHOWDER 2 / 8 LB
7849112  * SOUP FRESH SPLIT PEA & HAM  2 / 8 LB
7849114  * SOUP FRESH THREE BEAN CHILI  2 / 8 LB
7849117  * SOUP FRESH TOMATO BISQUE GF  2 / 8 LB
7849120  * SOUP FRESH TURKEY CHILI GF  2 / 8 LB
7849121  * SOUP FRESH TOMATO AND FETA  2 / 8 LB
7849122  * SOUP FRESH TURKEY GUMBO  2 / 8 LB
7849124  * SOUP FRESH BEEF BARLEY VEG  2 / 8 LB
7849125  * SOUP FRESH TOMATO BASIL GF  2 / 8 LB
7849126  * SOUP FRESH ROASTED VEG GF  2 / 8 LB
7849127  * SOUP FRESH TOMATO GARDEN VEG 2 / 8 LB
7849129  * SOUP FRESH MANHTTN CLAM CHWD 2 / 8 LB
7849131  * SOUP FRESH BLACK BEAN  2 / 8 LB
7849135  * SOUP FRESH WHITE BEAN ESCAR  2 / 8 LB
7849188  * SOUP FRESH SHRIMP SAUS GUMBO 2 / 8 LB
7849205  * SOUP FRESH CREAM OF CRAB  4 / 4 LB
7849360  * SOUP GRILLED CHEESE & BACON  2 / 8 LB
7849503  * SOUP FRESH BROCCOLI CHEDDAR 2 / 8 LB
7849901  * SOUP FRESH CHIPOTLE SWT POT  2 / 8 LB
7849902  * SOUP FRESH BUFFALO CHICKEN  2 / 8 LB
7849973  * SOUP FRESH LOADED POTATO GF  2 / 8 LB
7849987  * SOUP FRESH RED LENTIL   2 / 8 LB
7849988  * SOUP FRESH QUINOA SWEET POT  2 / 8 LB
7849989  * SOUP FRESH PUMPKIN BISQUE  2 / 8 LB
7849999  * SOUP FRESH ALBONDIGAS MTBALL 2 / 8 LB
7860793  *SOUP BUFFALO CHICKEN  FRZF  4 / 4 LB
7860801  *SOUP HUNGARIAN MUSHROOM FRZ 4 / 4 LB

Here’s what Favorite Foods has in stock or available as Special Order:

Learn more: www.KettleCuisine.com


